
SMOOTHIES

5.00
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Orange / Apple /
Pineapple

6.20Strawberry
with banana, mint, almond milk.

6.20Orange & Pinneapple
with banana, basil leaves.

TEA

6.20Nocciola
Banana, milk, roasted hazelnuts, 
chocolate flakes, hazelnut cream.

3.00English Breakfast  / Earl Grey / 
Assam / Green / Jasmine /
Chamomile / Peppermint

SOFT DRINKS

2.50/4.20

2.50/4.20

Still Water
Acqua Panna 250ml/500ml

Sparkling Water
San Pellegrino 250ml/500ml

3.30

3.30

Coke /Diet Coke
200ml

Aranciata/Limonata
San Pellegrino 250ml

4.30

4.30

4.30Cedrata
Tassoni 180ml

Ginger Ale
200ml

Chinotto/ Gazzosa
Lurisia 275ml

COFFEE

6.20Tiramisù
Savoiardi lady fingers, coffee, 
mascarpone.

5.00Tortino al Cioccolato
Cocoa base, dark chocolate,
caramelised hazelnuts.

5.50Pera & Cioccolato
Chocolate shortcrust, almond 
flour tart, dark chocolate, 
pears.

5.50Pistachio & Berries Tart
Short pastry base, pistachio 
frangipane, raspberries, 
blueberries.

5.80Dolomiti
Rhum-soaked sponge cake, 
chocolate cream, dark ganache 
glaze.

4.50Carrot Cake

5.50Fragolata
Short pastry base, soft sponge,
custard cream, strawberries.

5.50

Espresso
Espresso Decaf
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat White
Marocchino
Caffè Latte
Latte Macchiato
Caffè Freddo con Panna
Nocciolatte
Hot Chocolate

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.50

2.90

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.20

3.20

4.00

5.00

Princi Mousse
Cocoa sponge, chocolate 
mousse, dark chocolate.

5.30Delizia al Limone
Sponge cake lemon cream, 
Italian meringue.

3.80Cannoli Siciliani
(available until 9pm)
Cannoli shell, ricotta cream,
chocolate drops, candied orange.

Tirolese 5.50

BEVERAGES

PASTICCERIA & OVEN-BAKED CAKES

If you have any food allergies or intolerance please speak to a member of Princi team who will be able to assist with your queries before ordering.
Nuts and flour are used in our kitchen and despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, any of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and gluten.

We use only pitted olives. Whilst every care has been taken to remove the stone, some may remain.
Prices include VAT. Optional service charge 12.5%.

B R E A K FA S T
Served every day from 08:00 to 14:00. Weekends from 08:00 to 16:00.

1.90

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

6.70

BAKERY
Cornetto

Almond Cornetto

Fagottino ai Lamponi

Panino al Cioccolato

Filled Cornetto
Jam/ Custard/ Hazelnut

Cornetto with pancetta
& Scrambled Eggs

FRUITS & GRAINS

5.70Seasonal Fruit Salad

EGGS
5.00Porridge

with Orange Marmalade

6.50Homemade Princi Granola
with Greek yoghurt and mixed berries

Two Eggs with Sourdough Toast
Paoched, fried or scrambled

6.50

Princi Breakfast 13.50

Poached Eggs
with Avocado and Sourdough

7.90

8.90

with Cherry Tomatoes
Charcoal Oven Baked Eggs

10.50

with Porcini & Parmigiano
Charcoal Oven Baked Eggs

10.50

Eggs
Smoked Salmon & Poached 



41.00Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico DOC, Masi
2017, Veneto, 12%

100.00Rosso del Conte, Tasca d’Almerita
2015, Sicilia, 14.5%

65.00Ghiaia Nera Nerello Mascalese, Tascante
2015, Sicilia, 13%

32.00Regaleali Rosso Nero d’Avola, Tasca
2016, Sicilia, 12%

5.50

32.00Podere Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi
2017, Abruzzo, 13%

6.50

32.00Castel Firmian Merlot DOC, Mezzacorona
2017, Trentino, 13%

6.00

53.00Peppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori
2017, Toscana, 13.5%

9.00

125ml Btl.
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RED WINE

65.00Leone d’Almerita, Tasca
2017, Sicilia, 12.5%

62.00Michei Sauvignon Blanc, Tenuta J. Hofstatter
2017, Dolomiti, 12.5%

32.00Regaleali Bianco, Tasca
2017, Sicilia, 12%

5.50

52.00Vermentino di Bolgheri, Antinori
2018, Firenze, 12.5%

8.80

36.00Tormaresca Chardonnay
2018, Puglia 12%

6.50

32.00Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio DOC, Mezzacorona
2018, Veneto, 12.5%

6.00

125ml Btl.

45.00Gavi, del Comune di Gavi Granee, DOCG
2017, Piemonte, 12.5%

7.50

125ml Btl. 125ml Btl.

WHITE WINE

BEER

SPARKLING

CLASSICS COKTAILS

DIGESTIVES

ROSE
48.00Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca

2018, Salento, 12%
8.0040.00Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Casa Canevel

Valdobbiadene, 11%
7.00

4.60Moretti Premium Lager, 4.6% ABV, 330m

Amaro del Capo, 5% ABV, 25ml

Frangelico, 20% ABV, 25m

Amaro Montenegro, 23% ABV, 25ml

Grappa Cividina, 40% ABV, 25ml

Limoncello From Amalfi
25%, 250 ml. Served by the bottle in iced shot glasses

Mirto di Sardegna
30%, 250 ml. Served by the bottle in iced shot glasses

Espresso Martini Vodka, Mr. Black, double espresso

Campari Spritz Campari, prosecco, soda

Caipirinha Cachaca, brown sugar, lime wedge

Caipiroska Vodka, brown sugar, lime wedge

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Contreau, cranberry, lemon

Cuba Libre El Dorado 12, Coca-Cola, lime wedge

Mojito El Dorado, lime juice, mint leaves, white syrup

Campari Shakerato Campari, orange bitter

Daiquiri  El Dorado, lime juice, sugar syrup

Dry Martin Gin, vodka, dry vermouth

Old Fashioned Bulleyt Rye, Bulleyt Bourbon, angostura

Margarita Ocho Tequila, lime juice, Cointreau

Manhattan Bulleyt Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dry vermouth, angostura

Sour Spirit Lemon juice, white egg, sugar

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

21.00

23.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

APERITIVO
9.50Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

9.50Americano
Campari, sweet vermouth, soda

9.50Negroni
Campari, sweet vermouth, gin

9.50Milano Fresh
Vodka, amarena Fabbri, mint,
strawberry, lime, cranberry 

9.50Bellini
Peach puree, prosecco

9.50Milano - Torino
Campari, sweet
vermouth, soda, rhurbarb

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
9.00Edelflower Touch

Edelflower, prosecco, St
Germain, fresh mint, soda

9.00Otto e Mezzo
Campari, vermouth, gazzosa Lurisia

9.50Aperol Caipirinha
Aperol, lime juice, sugar

9.50Milano - New York
Biiter, Campari, St Germain,
vermouth rosso, orange bitter,
lemon bitter, soda

9.50Negroni Twist
Gin, Campari, vermouth, 
cedrata Tassoni, lemon bitter

12.00Bitter Mezcal
Mezcal, bitter Campari, 
vermouth bianco

13.00Morte a Venezia
Gin Mare, Italicus, cedrata 
Tassoni, prosecco



If you have any food allergies or intolerance please speak to a member of Princi team who will be able to assist with your queries before ordering.
Nuts and flour are used in our kitchen and despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, any of our dishes may contain traces of nuts and gluten.

We use only pitted olives. Whilst every care has been taken to remove the stone, some may remain.
Prices include VAT. Optional service charge 12.5%.

TEA

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
5.00Orange / Apple /

Pineapple
SMOOTHIES

6.20Strawberry
with banana, mint, almond milk.

6.20Orange & Pinneapple
with banana, basil leaves.

6.20Nocciola
Banana, milk, roasted hazelnuts, 
chocolate flakes, hazelnut cream.

3.00English Breakfast  / Earl Grey / 
Assam / Green / Jasmine /
Chamomile / Peppermint

SOFT DRINKS
2.50/4.20Still Water

Acqua Panna 250ml/500ml
2.50/4.20Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 250ml/500ml
3.30Coke /Diet Coke

200ml
3.30Aranciata/Limonata

San Pellegrino 250ml
4.30Cedrata

Tassoni 180ml
4.30Ginger Ale

200ml
4.30Chinotto/ Gazzosa

Lurisia 275ml

COFFEE

6.20Tiramisù
Savoiardi lady fingers, coffee, 
mascarpone.

5.00Tortino al Cioccolato
Cocoa base, dark chocolate,
caramelised hazelnuts.

5.50Princi Mousse
Cocoa sponge, chocolate 
mousse, dark chocolate.

5.30Delizia al Limone
Sponge cake lemon cream, 
Italian meringue.

3.80Cannoli Siciliani
(available until 9pm)
Cannoli shell, ricotta cream,
chocolate drops, candied orange.

4.50Carrot Cake

5.50Fragolata
Short pastry base, soft sponge,
custard cream, strawberries.

Espresso
Espresso Decaf
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat White
Marocchino
Caffè Latte
Latte Macchiato
Caffè Freddo con Panna
Nocciolatte
Hot Chocolate

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.50

2.90

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.20

3.20

4.00

5.00

5.50Pera & Cioccolato
Chocolate shortcrust, almond 
flour tart, dark chocolate, 
pears.

5.50Pistachio & Berries Tart
Short pastry base, pistachio 
frangipane, raspberries, 
blueberries.

5.80Dolomiti
Rhum-soaked sponge cake, 
chocolate cream, dark ganache 
glaze.Tirolese 5.50

BEVERAGES

PASTICCERIA & OVEN-BAKED CAKES

L U N C H  &  D I N N E R
Served after12:00

6.50Grilled Vegetables
3.50Roasted Potatoes

SIDES

SALADS
12.90Bresaola & Rocket

Valtellina beef cured meat, Parmigiano 
Reggiano, rocket salad.

13.00Burrata & Datterini
Burrata cheese, datterino tomatoes, 
anchovies,oregano, basil.

5.90Pappa al Pomodoro (v)
Princi bread, tomato sauce, basil, 
EVO oil, Maldon salt, black pepper.

3.50Green Olives from Nocellara

12.00Croccante Burrata & Parma
Focaccia, prosciutto di Parma 
cured 24 months, EVO oil, burrata 
cheese, Maldon salt, rosemary.

SAVOURY
2.80Pane Princi & EVO Oil

Semolina bread, Maldon salt.

5.90Bruschetta al pomodoro (v)
Sourdough Princi bread, fresh cherry 
tomatoes, EVO oil, basil, garlic.

13.90Burrata (v)
Burrata cheese, datterino tomatoes, basil.

PASTA & RISOTTO

9.90Risotto alla Milanese (v)
Traditional Milano saffron risotto, 
Parmigiano Reggiano.

13.00Penne Puttanesca
Pasta, anchovies, datterino tomatoes, 
capers, chilli, Taggiasche olives.

9.90Cacio & Pepe (v)
Rigatoni pasta, Pecorino Romano, 
Parmigiano Reggiano, black pepper.

12.00Tagliatelle Bolognese
Homemade tagliatelle, Bolognese
sauce, Parmigiano Reggiano.

9.90Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti, smoked pancetta, egg
yolk, Pecorino Romano.

10.90Paccheri Tomato (v)
Gragnano pasta, San Marzano
tomatoes, Parmigiano Reggiano, basil.

13.00Mediterranea (v)
Mozzarella, courgettes, peppers,
aubergines, datterino tomatoes, basil.

9.00Margherita (v)
Tomato, mozzarella, basil.

11.90Diavola
Tomato, mozzarella, Ventricina, salami, chilli.

11.00Salsiccia & Friarelli
Mozzarella, Norcia sausage, 
turnip tops, ricotta di bufala.

11.90Quattro Formaggi (v)
Mozzarella, brie, gorgonzola, 
Grana Padano.

10.00Napoletana
Tomato, anchovies, capers, garlic, oregano.

11.90Prosciutto & Funghi
Tomato, mozzarella, cooked 
ham,mushrooms, basil.

11.904 Stagioni
Tomato, mozzarella, cooked ham,
artichokes, mushrooms, black olives.

13.00D.O.C. (v)
Mozzarella di bufala, datterini
tomatoes, basil.

PIZZA
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41.00Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico DOC, Masi
2017, Veneto, 12%

100.00Rosso del Conte, Tasca d’Almerita
2015, Sicilia, 14.5%

65.00Ghiaia Nera Nerello Mascalese, Tascante
2015, Sicilia, 13%

32.00Regaleali Rosso Nero d’Avola, Tasca
2016, Sicilia, 12%

5.50

32.00Podere Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi
2017, Abruzzo, 13%

6.50

32.00Castel Firmian Merlot DOC, Mezzacorona
2017, Trentino, 13%

6.00

53.00Peppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori
2017, Toscana, 13.5%

9.00

125ml Btl.RED WINE

65.00Leone d’Almerita, Tasca
2017, Sicilia, 12.5%

62.00Michei Sauvignon Blanc, Tenuta J. Hofstatter
2017, Dolomiti, 12.5%

32.00Regaleali Bianco, Tasca
2017, Sicilia, 12%

5.50

52.00Vermentino di Bolgheri, Antinori
2018, Firenze, 12.5%

8.80

36.00Tormaresca Chardonnay
2018, Puglia 12%

6.50

32.00Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio DOC, Mezzacorona
2018, Veneto, 12.5%

6.00

125ml Btl.

45.00Gavi, del Comune di Gavi Granee, DOCG
2017, Piemonte, 12.5%

7.50

125ml Btl. 125ml Btl.

WHITE WINE

BEER

SPARKLING ROSE
48.00Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato, Tormaresca

2018, Salento, 12%
8.0040.00Prosecco DOC Extra Dry Casa Canevel

Valdobbiadene, 11%
7.00

4.60Moretti Premium Lager, 4.6% ABV, 330m

CLASSICS COKTAILS
Espresso Martini Vodka, Mr. Black, double espresso

Campari Spritz Campari, prosecco, soda

Caipirinha Cachaca, brown sugar, lime wedge

Caipiroska Vodka, brown sugar, lime wedge

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Contreau, cranberry, lemon

Cuba Libre El Dorado 12, Coca-Cola, lime wedge

Mojito El Dorado, lime juice, mint leaves, white syrup

Campari Shakerato Campari, orange bitter

Daiquiri  El Dorado, lime juice, sugar syrup

Dry Martin Gin, vodka, dry vermouth

Old Fashioned Bulleyt Rye, Bulleyt Bourbon, angostura

Margarita Ocho Tequila, lime juice, Cointreau

Manhattan Bulleyt Bourbon, sweet vermouth, dry vermouth, angostura

Sour Spirit Lemon juice, white egg, sugar

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

9.50 9.50

DIGESTIVES
Amaro del Capo, 5% ABV, 25ml

Frangelico, 20% ABV, 25m

Amaro Montenegro, 23% ABV, 25ml

Grappa Cividina, 40% ABV, 25ml

Limoncello From Amalfi
25%, 250 ml. Served by the bottle in iced shot glasses

Mirto di Sardegna
30%, 250 ml. Served by the bottle in iced shot glasses

21.00

23.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

APERITIVO
9.50Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

9.50Americano
Campari, sweet vermouth, soda

9.50Negroni
Campari, sweet vermouth, gin

9.50Milano Fresh
Vodka, amarena Fabbri, mint,
strawberry, lime, cranberry 

9.50Bellini
Peach puree, prosecco

9.50Milano - Torino
Campari, sweet
vermouth, soda, rhurbarb

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
9.00Edelflower Touch

Edelflower, prosecco, St
Germain, fresh mint, soda

9.00Otto e Mezzo
Campari, vermouth, gazzosa Lurisia

9.50Aperol Caipirinha
Aperol, lime juice, sugar

9.50Milano - New York
Biiter, Campari, St Germain,
vermouth rosso, orange bitter,
lemon bitter, soda

9.50Negroni Twist
Gin, Campari, vermouth, 
cedrata Tassoni, lemon bitter

12.00Bitter Mezcal
Mezcal, bitter Campari, 
vermouth bianco

13.00Morte a Venezia
Gin Mare, Italicus, cedrata 
Tassoni, prosecco



ALLERGENS TABLE
Allergen1 Allergen2 Allergen3 Allergen4 Allergen5 Allergen6 Allergen7 Allergen8

Food MILK WHEAT ALMONDS EGGS
Food MILK WHEAT HAZELNUTS EGGS SOYA
Food MILK WHEAT SULPHITES EGGS

Food WHEAT
Food Green Olive Sfilatino WHEAT
Food Schiacciata WHEAT
Food Sfilatino with Mortadella WHEAT
Food WHEAT
Food WHEAT
Food WHEAT
Food WHEAT EGGS MILK SESAME
Food Treccia with Parma & Parmigiano WHEAT EGGS MILK SESAME
Food WHEAT EGGS MILK SESAME FISH
Food Cornetto WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Fagottino ai Lamponi WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Mini Cornetto WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Mini Panino al Cioccolato WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Panino al Cioccolato WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Veneziana Lamponi WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS NUTS

Food EGGS WHEAT
Food EGGS WHEAT
Food EGGS WHEAT
Food EGGS WHEAT
Food EGGS WHEAT
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS

Food WHEAT MILK EGGS CELERY

Food EGGS WHEAT

Food MILK WHEAT

Food WHEAT

Food MILK WHEAT

Food

Food WHEAT PEANUT NUTS MILK
Food Hot Food MILK WHEAT
Food Hot Food Pollo alla Cacciatora WHEAT CELERY
Food Hot Food Beef Lasagne WHEAT MILK EGGS CELERY
Food Hot Food Ravioli WHEAT MILK EGGS SULPHITES CELERY
Food Tirolese WHEAT EGGS ALMONDS HAZELNUTS MILK SOYA SULPHITES
Food WHEAT EGGS ALMONDS PISTACHIO MILK
Food WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND
Food WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND
Food Y WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND PISTACHIO
Food Y WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMONDS HAZELNUTS
Food Torta Amarene WHEAT EGGS MILK HAZELNUTS
Food Tortino al Cioccolato WHEAT EGGS MILK HAZELNUTS
Food Y WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Dolomiti WHEAT MILK EGGS HAZELNUTS SULPHITES
Food Panettone WHEAT MILK EGGS SULPHITES
Food Panettone Classic Panettone WHEAT MILK EGGS SULPHITES

Food Risotto Milanese (V) CELERY MILK

Food Cacio e Pepe (V) Y MILK WHEAT

Food Y MILK WHEAT

Food Penne alla Puttanesca Y WHEAT FISH

Food Spaghetti Carbonara WHEAT MILK EGGS

Food Tagliatelle Bolognese Y WHEAT MILK EGGS SULPHITES CELERY

Food Tonnarelli alle Vongole WHEAT SULPHITES CLAMS
Food Pasticceria Torta al Cioccolato (Sacher) MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND
Food Pasticceria WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND PISTACHIO
Food Pasticceria Cassata Siciliana WHEAT EGGS MILK ALMOND SULPHITES
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria Delizia al Limone WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria Mono Bignè with Chantilly Cream WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria Tiramisù Y WHEAT MILK EGGS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS COCONUT
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS HAZELNUTS
Food Pasticceria WHEAT MILK EGGS HAZELNUTS PISTACHIO
Food Pasticceria Cannolo Siciliano WHEAT MILK SULPHITES

Food WHEAT MILK

Food WHEAT MILK

Food Bufala (V) WHEAT MILK

Food Calabria WHEAT MILK

Food Capricciosa WHEAT MILK

Food WHEAT MILK

Food Margherita (V) WHEAT MILK

Food Parmigiana (V) WHEAT MILK

Food WHEAT MILK

Food WHEAT MILK

Food WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Burrata (V) Y WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli D.O.C. (V) Y WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Diavola WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Mediterranea (V) Y WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Prosciutto & Funghi WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Quattro Formaggi (V) Y WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Quattro Stagioni WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli WHEAT MILK
Food Pizza Napoli Napoletana WHEAT MILK ANCHOVIES
Food FISH MILK WHEAT
Food MILK
Food SULPHITES FISH
Food WHEAT MILK

Food EGGS CELERY

Food Nizzarda EGGS FISH

Product
Type

Product
Category

Dish Vegetarian? Vegan?
Allergen

Information
Bakery Almond Cornetto Contains:
Bakery Mini Filled Cornetto Hazelnut Contains:
Bakery Girella Raisin Contains:

Bakery Semola Bread Contains:
SESAME
SEEDS

Bakery Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Sourdough Bread (whole/sliced) Contains:
Bakery Sourdough Toast with Bitter Orange Marmalade Contains:
Bakery Sourdough Toast with Strawberry Jam Contains:
Bakery Treccia Ham & Cheese Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Treccia Salmon & Cream Cheese Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Cornetto Apricot Jam Contains:
Bakery Cornetto Custard Cream Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Girella Cinnamon Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Mini Filled Cornetto Custard Contains:
Bakery Mini Filled Cornetto Jam Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Veneziana Apricot Contains:
Bakery Contains:
Bakery Veneziana Plain Contains:
Bakery Veneziana Pastry Cream Contains:
Bakery Veneziana Hazelnut Contains:

Eggs Charcoal Oven Baked Eggs with Cherry Tomatoes Contains:
Eggs Poached Eggs & Avocado Contains:
Eggs Princi Breakfast Contains:
Eggs Smoked Salmon & Poached Eggs Contains:
Eggs Two Eggs Any Style Contains:
Eggs Cornetto Scrambled Eggs Contains:
Eggs Cornetto with Pancetta & Scrambled Eggs Contains:

Eggs
Charcoal Oven Baked Eggs with Porcini &
Parmigiano Contains:

Focaccia
Sandwich Focaccino Parma Ham & Salad Contains:
Focaccia
Sandwich Focaccino Speck & Brie Contains:
Focaccia
Sandwich Focaccino Peppers & Potato (V) Contains:
Fruits &
Grains Porridge with Orange Marmalade Contains:
Fruits &
Grains Seasonal Fruit Salad Contains: NoAllergens
Fruits &
Grains Homemade Princi Granola Contains:

Aubergine Parmigiana (V) Contains:
Contains:
Contains:
Contains:

Oven Cakes Contains:
Oven Cakes Pistachio & Berries Tart Contains:
Oven Cakes Frangipane Apricot Tart Contains:
Oven Cakes Pera & Cioccolato Tart Contains:
Oven Cakes Chocolate & Nuts Cookie Contains:
Oven Cakes Almond Cookie Contains:
Oven Cakes Contains:
Oven Cakes Contains:
Oven Cakes Carrot Cake Contains:
Oven Cakes Pera & Cioccolato Sponge Contains:
Oven Cakes Contains:

Chocolate Panettone Contains:
Contains:

Pasta &
Risotto Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Paccheri Tomato (V) Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Contains:
Pasta &
Risotto Contains:

Contains:
Fruit Tart Contains:
Grapefruit & Pistachio Tart Contains:

Contains:
Cannoncino with Pastry cream Contains:

Contains:
Fragolata Contains:

Contains:
Mono Princina with Dark Chocolate Contains:
Mono Princina with White Chocolate Contains:
Princi Mousse Contains:

Contains:
Mango Tart Contains:
Bignolata Contains:
Mono Cremoso Chocolate & Pistachio Contains:

Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio 5 Cheeses (V) Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Grilled Vegetables & Crescenza (V) Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Friarielli & Burrata Bite (V) Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Peppers & Burrata Bite (V) Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Pumpkin, Spinach & Ricotta (V) Contains:
Pizza Al
Taglio Speck & Potatoes Contains:

Contains:
Contains:
Contains:
Contains:
Contains:
Contains:
Contains:

Salsiccia & Friarielli Contains:
Contains:

Salads Burrata & Datterini Salad Contains:
Salads Bresaola & Rocket Salad Contains:
Salads Baby Gem Lettuce & Anchovies Salad Contains:
Salads Chicken & Grilled Vegetables Contains:
Salads
Counter Chicken Avocado Salad Contains:
Salads
Counter Contains:



Food MILK

Food MILK EGGS ALMONDS SULPHITES OAT WHEAT BARLEY RYE

Food Pasta with Basil Pesto (V) SOYA MILK EGGS

Food SULPHITES

Food Panzanella (V) WHEAT MILK
Food Pappa al Pomodoro CELERY WHEAT
Food
Food
Food Bruschetta Pomodoro WHEAT
Food Croccante Burrata & Parma WHEAT MILK
Food Crostini Burro & Acciughe WHEAT MILK FISH
Food WHEAT NUTS EGGS DAIRY
Food Cantuccini WHEAT NUTS EGGS DAIRY
Food Schiacciatine WHEAT SESAME

Food Broccoli with Pancetta

Food

Food
CELERY

Brandy Vecchia Romagna Brandy
Cocktail EGGS
Cocktail Americano
Cocktail
Cocktail
Cocktail Bellini
Cocktail
Cocktail
Cocktail
Cocktail Campari Shakerato
Cocktail
Cocktail Cosmopolitan
Cocktail Cuba Libre
Cocktail
Cocktail Dry Martini
Cocktail
Cocktail Espresso Martini
Cocktail Manhattan
Cocktail Margarita
Cocktail Milano-New York
Cocktail
Cocktail Milano-Torino
Cocktail
Cocktail Morte a Venezia
Cocktail Negroni
Cocktail Negroni Sbagliato
Cocktail Negroni Twist
Cocktail
Cocktail Otto e Mezzo
Coffee Caffè Freddo con Panna MILK
Coffee Americano Coffee
Coffee Caffè Corretto
Coffee Caffè Latte
Coffee Cappuccino
Coffee Espresso
Coffee Espresso Macchiato
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee Latte Macchiato
Coffee Marocchino
Coffee
Coffee SOYA HAZELNUTS

Acqua Panna
Acqua San Pellegrino

Campari Soda
Cedrata Tassoni
Coke CELERY

Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Aranciata
San Pellegrino Limonata

Digestive Amaro del Capo
Digestive Fernet Branca Amaro
Digestive
Digestive
Digestive Mirto di Sardegna
Digestive Montenegro Amaro
Digestive

ALMONDS
MILK
MILK

with Panna MILK
OATS

Beverage SOYA
Beverage Gin Gin Mare
Beverage Gin
Beverage Gin Plymouth Gin
Beverage Gin

Gin

Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage
Beverage Y SULPHITES
Beverage Y SULPHITES
Beverage Y SULPHITES

Y SULPHITES
Podere Montepulciano D`Abruzzo SULPHITES

Y SULPHITES
Rosso del Conte Tasca Y SULPHITES

Y SULPHITES
Rum El Dorado Rum
Rum Havana Club Rum

ALMONDS
HAZELNUTS MILK

Y SULPHITES
Tea Assam Tea Contains: NoAllergens

Beverage Tea Camomile Flowers Tea Contains: NoAllergens
Tea Earl Grey Tea Darjeeling
Tea
Tea
Tea Jasmine with Flowers Tea Contains: NoAllergens

Beverage Tea Peppermint Tea Contains: NoAllergens

Salads
Counter Caprese Salad (V) Contains:
Salads
Counter Pumpkin and Spinach Salad (V) Contains:
Salads
Counter Contains:
Salads
Counter Primavera Salad (Vegan) Contains:
Salads
Counter Contains:
Savoury Contains:
Savoury Green Olives Nocellara Contains: NoAllergens
Savoury Pane Princi & Extra Virgin Olive Oil Contains: NoAllergens
Savoury Contains:
Savoury Contains:
Savoury Contains:
Savoury Biscotti Almond Contains:
Savoury Contains:
Savoury Contains:
Sides
Counter Contains: NoAllergens
Sides
Counter Grilled Vegetables (V) Contains: NoAllergens
Sides
Counter Roasted Potatoes (V) Contains: NoAllergens

Beverage Beer Moretti Beer Contains:
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Sour Contains:
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Aperol Caipirinha Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Aperol Spritz Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Bitter Mezcal Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Caipirinha Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Caipiroska Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Campari Spritz Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Daiquiri Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Edelflower Touch Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Milano Fresh Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Mojito Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Old Fashioned Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains:
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Flat White Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Iced Latte Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Mocha Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Nocciolatte Contains:
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Apple Juice Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains:
Beverage Cold Drinks Cranberry Juice Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Crodino Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Fevertree Ginger Ale Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Fevertree Lemonade Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Fevertree Soda Water Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Fevertree Tonic Water Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Lurisia Gazzosa Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Lurisia Chinotto Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Orange Juice Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Pineapple Juice Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Cold Drinks Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Grappa Cividina Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Limoncello Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Sambuca Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Drink Option Almond Milk Contains:
Beverage Drink Option Skimmed Milk Contains:
Beverage Drink Option Whole Milk Contains:
Beverage Drink Option Contains:
Beverage Drink Option Oat Milk Contains:

Drink Option Soya Milk Contains:
Contains: NoAllergens

Miller`s Gin Contains: NoAllergens
Contains: NoAllergens

Seven Hills Gin Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Tanqueray Ten Gin Contains: NoAllergens

Hot
Chocolate Hot Chocolate Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Bayley`s Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Cointreau Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Disaronno Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Frangelico Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Grand Marnier Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Liquer Mr. Black Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Red Wine Bonacosta Masi Valpolicella Contains:
Red Wine Castel Firmian Merlot Contains:
Red Wine Ghiaia Nera Tascante Contains:

Beverage Red Wine Peppoli Chianti Contains:
Beverage Red Wine Contains:
Beverage Red Wine Regaleali Rosso Nero D`Avola Tasca Contains:
Beverage Red Wine Contains:
Beverage Rosè Wine Calafuria Negroamaro Rosato Contains:
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Smoothie Strawberry Smoothie Contains:
Beverage Smoothie Nocciola Smoothie Contains:
Beverage Smoothie Orange & Pineapple smoothie Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Sparkling Prosecco Casa Canevel Contains:
Beverage

Beverage Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage English Breakfast Tea Large Leaf Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Green Tea Chun Mee Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage



Beverage Tequila Ocho Tequila Blanco Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Tequila Tequila Jose Cuervo Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vermouth Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vermouth Antica Formula Vermouth Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vermouth Cynar Liqueur Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vermouth Martini Dry Vermouth Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vermouth Punt e Mes Vermouth Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Vodka Russian Standard Vodka Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Whiskey Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Whiskey Bulleit Rye Whiskey Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Whiskey Johnny Walker Whiskey Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage Whiskey Rittenhouse Whiskey Contains: NoAllergens
Beverage White Wine Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio Y Contains: SULPHITES
Beverage White Wine Gavi di Gavi Broglia Y Contains: SULPHITES
Beverage White Wine Leone D`Almerita Tasca Y Contains: SULPHITES
Beverage White Wine Michei Sauvignon Blanc Contains: SULPHITES
Beverage White Wine Regaleali Bianco Tasca Y Contains: SULPHITES
Beverage White Wine Tormaresca Chardonnay Y Contains: SULPHITES

SULPHITESBeverage White Wine Vermentino di Bolgheri Antinori Contains:
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